
Williamsburg Invitational JV Girls 4K
Sports Complex, Williamsburg, IA

Sep. 3, 2013
Sunny, Humidity 40%, Light Wind & 77

Results by Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Williamsburg 19 1 2 4 5 7 8 10 19:03 1:03
2 Vinton-Shellsburg 64 3 11 14 16 20 21 22 20:16 2:58
3 Benton Community 73 6 12 13 19 23 24 25 20:43 2:23
4 Mount Pleasant 85 9 15 17 18 26 27 28 21:13 3:05

Incomplete Teams: Belle Plaine, Clear Creek-Amana, Mid-Prairie, Sigourney, Springville-Central C

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Williamsburg
1 Madie Jensen, 9 18:29 7:26
2 Makayla Schulte, 9 18:41 7:31
4 Christa Kleinmeyer, 12 19:12 7:44
5 Hannah Malloy, 9 19:22 7:47
7 Abby Zollinger, 10 19:32 7:51
8 Maria Zimmerman, 10 19:40 7:55
10 Logan Lillis, 12 19:50 7:59

Total Time = 95:14     Total Places = 19

2. Vinton-Shellsburg
3 Annika Schmidt, 10 18:44 7:32
11 Sara Jorgenson, 12 19:51 7:59
14 Kylie Miracle, 11 20:24 8:12
16 Olivia Oltrogge, 11 20:42 8:20
20 Rachel Gordon, 11 21:41 8:43
21 Karys Lillie, 11 21:50 8:47
22 Krystal Knight, 11 21:52 8:48

Total Time = 101:19     Total Places = 64

3. Benton Community
6 Anna Hagen, 11 19:32 7:51
12 Morgan Barnard, 10 20:08 8:06
13 Libby Clark, 9 20:20 8:11
19 Mataya Hammes, 9 21:40 8:43
23 Leah Heggebo, 11 21:54 8:49
24 Hailey Myers, 11 21:55 8:49
25 Morgan Renfer, 12 22:15 8:57

Total Time = 103:33     Total Places = 73

4. Mount Pleasant
9 Jenna Ludwig, 9 19:47 7:58
15 Emma Smith, 10 20:39 8:19
17 Hannah Wickham, 11 21:18 8:34
18 Megan Shumaker, 10 21:29 8:38
26 Ally Davis, 10 22:52 9:12
27 Laura Hult, 11 23:04 9:17
28 Jessica Holtkamp, 11 24:34 9:53

Total Time = 106:04     Total Places = 85

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Madie Jensen, 9 18:29 7:26 Williamsburg
2 2 Makayla Schulte, 9 18:41 7:31 Williamsburg
3 3 Annika Schmidt, 10 18:44 7:32 Vinton-Shellsburg
4 4 Christa Kleinmeyer, 12 19:12 7:44 Williamsburg
5 5 Hannah Malloy, 9 19:22 7:47 Williamsburg
6 6 Anna Hagen, 11 19:32 7:51 Benton Community
7 7 Abby Zollinger, 10 19:32 7:51 Williamsburg
8 8 Maria Zimmerman, 10 19:40 7:55 Williamsburg
9 9 Jenna Ludwig, 9 19:47 7:58 Mount Pleasant
10 10 Logan Lillis, 12 19:50 7:59 Williamsburg
11 11 Sara Jorgenson, 12 19:51 7:59 Vinton-Shellsburg

8:00 Pace
12 Sarah Miller, 9 20:00 8:03 Williamsburg
13 12 Morgan Barnard, 10 20:08 8:06 Benton Community
14 13 Libby Clark, 9 20:20 8:11 Benton Community
15 14 Kylie Miracle, 11 20:24 8:12 Vinton-Shellsburg
16 Bridget Davis, 12 20:36 8:17 Williamsburg
17 15 Emma Smith, 10 20:39 8:19 Mount Pleasant
18 16 Olivia Oltrogge, 11 20:42 8:20 Vinton-Shellsburg
19 Ashtin Kuesel, 10 20:51 8:23 Williamsburg
20 17 Hannah Wickham, 11 21:18 8:34 Mount Pleasant
21 Maeve Broeg, 12 21:27 8:38 Williamsburg
22 18 Megan Shumaker, 10 21:29 8:38 Mount Pleasant
23 19 Mataya Hammes, 9 21:40 8:43 Benton Community
24 20 Rachel Gordon, 11 21:41 8:43 Vinton-Shellsburg
25 21 Karys Lillie, 11 21:50 8:47 Vinton-Shellsburg

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

26 22 Krystal Knight, 11 21:52 8:48 Vinton-Shellsburg
27 Olivia Ketchen, 10 21:53 8:48 Vinton-Shellsburg
28 23 Leah Heggebo, 11 21:54 8:49 Benton Community
29 24 Hailey Myers, 11 21:55 8:49 Benton Community
30 25 Morgan Renfer, 12 22:15 8:57 Benton Community
31 Justice Yilek, 12 22:16 8:57 Belle Plaine

9:00 Pace
32 Carly Selken, 9 22:22 9:00 Benton Community
33 Cassidy Nulty, 10 22:36 9:06 Benton Community
34 Sophia Wilson, 10 22:41 9:08 Springville-Central C
35 Sophie Stolte, 9 22:43 9:08 Springville-Central C
36 Isabella Betzer, 10 22:43 9:08 Springville-Central C
37 Hannah Thompson, 10 22:49 9:11 Benton Community
38 Megan Mishmash, 11 22:50 9:11 Benton Community
39 26 Ally Davis, 10 22:52 9:12 Mount Pleasant
40 Kyla Williams, 10 22:56 9:14 Clear Creek-Amana
41 Sierra Green, 9 23:00 9:15 Sigourney
42 27 Laura Hult, 11 23:04 9:17 Mount Pleasant
43 Jessica Beatty, 11 23:11 9:20 Benton Community
44 Edee Vogt, 12 23:43 9:33 Vinton-Shellsburg
45 Celine Fender, 12 23:51 9:36 Clear Creek-Amana
46 Alison Becicka, 11 23:53 9:36 Clear Creek-Amana
47 Lyndsey Cornell, 10 24:17 9:46 Vinton-Shellsburg
48 Megan Montgomery, 9 24:22 9:48 Sigourney
49 Sara Westerberg, 11 24:32 9:52 Belle Plaine
50 28 Jessica Holtkamp, 11 24:34 9:53 Mount Pleasant



10:00 Pace
51 Hannah Stater, 10 25:04 10:05Mount Pleasant
52 Kaetlyn Trapp, 9 25:08 10:07Vinton-Shellsburg
53 Rachel Blink, 12 25:39 10:19Belle Plaine

11:00 Pace
54 Madison Yilek, 11 28:41 11:33Belle Plaine
55 Mia Smith, 11 29:40 11:56Clear Creek-Amana

12:00 Pace
56 Jordan Murray, 10 30:28 12:15Mid-Prairie

13:00 Pace
57 Dani Stolze, 10 33:48 13:36Williamsburg


